
Pace and Pedal 2025
May 17, 2025
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male/Male

Male/Female

Female/Female

Male 99 and Under 

Female No Age Provided 

Female 99 and Under 

 Place Team No Bib No Team/Participant Name Event Rank Time Total Time Pace

 
 
 
 

1 293 1:12:36.5 4:32/M
293
293 

Ron Perry
Gage Dunwoodie 

Run Leg
Finish 

1
2 

35:46.3
36:50.1 

35:46.3
1:12:36.5 

5:58/M
3:41/M

2 289 Dehmer 1:13:04.7 4:34/M
 
 
 

289
289 

Daniel Dehmer
Max Prindle 

Run Leg
Finish 

2
1 

37:52.0
35:12.6 

37:52.0
1:13:04.7 

6:19/M
3:31/M

3 286 Skar/Williams 1:21:55.5 5:07/M
 
 

286
286 

Jason Skar
Chris Williams 

Run Leg
Finish 

3
3 

39:41.9
42:13.5 

39:41.9
1:21:55.5 

6:37/M
4:13/M

 Place Team No Bib No Team/Participant Name Event Rank Time Total Time Pace

 
 
 

1 285 Wagner/Karau-Skar
Kelly Prochaska
Amanda Karau-Skar 

1:37:39.1 6:06/M
285
285 

Run Leg
Finish 

2
2 

45:45.7
51:53.3 

45:45.7
1:37:39.1 

7:38/M
5:11/M

 Place Team No Bib No Team/Participant Name Event Rank Time Total Time Pace

 
1 284 True/Prochaska

Marcy True
Trisha Wagner 

1:38:24.7 6:09/M
 
 
 

284
284 

Run Leg
Finish 

1
3 

38:48.2
59:36.5 

38:48.2
1:38:24.7 

6:28/M
5:58/M

2 290 1:39:40.0 6:14/M
 
 

290
290 

Laila Lambert
Amelia Turk 

Run Leg
Finish 

3
1 

57:49.0
41:50.9 

57:49.0
1:39:40.0 

9:38/M
4:11/M



Female 99 and Under 

 Place Team No Bib No Team/Participant Name Event Rank Time Total Time Pace

 
 
 
 

1 287 Thunder 1:35:13.7 5:57/M
287
287 

Pam Thunder
Frank Thunder 

Run Leg
Finish 

1
2 

46:10.3
49:03.4 

46:10.3
1:35:13.7 

7:42/M
4:54/M

2 288 Clark/Olstad 1:38:54.4 6:11/M
 
 

288
288 

Madelin Clark
Sean Olstad 

Run Leg
Finish 

2
1 

58:44.3
40:10.1 

58:44.3
1:38:54.4 

9:47/M
4:01/M


